AIR HEATER
STANDARD U SHAPE AIR HEATING ELEMENT
SS-304 TUBE INCOLOY TUBE LENGTH INCH WATT & VOLT
CAT. NO. CAT. NO.
KIH-10 KIH-10INC 10 INCH 500W/230V
KIH-18 KIH-18INC 18 INCH 750W/230V
KIH-24 KIH-24INC 24 INCH 1000W/230V
KIH-24A KIH-24AINC 24 INCH 1250W/230V
KIH-24B KIH-24BINC 24 INCH 1500W/230V
KIH-30 KIH-30INC 30 INCH 1000W/230V
KIH-30A KIH-30AINC 30 INCH 1500W/230V
KIH-39 KIH-39INC 39 INCH 1500W/230V
KIH-39A KIH-39AINC 39 INCH 2000W/230V
TUBE DIA 8 MM AND COLD PORTION 50 MM
INCOLOY OR SS-304 AIR HEATER CAN BE SUPPLIED WITH 28 MM GI OR SS
FINNS